Attachment Ratepayers 8-24

220 of 227
11:20 AM Windermere Oaks W.S.C.
02/20/23 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2022
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Total 67000 - Postage & Shipping Expense 3,096.08 3,096.08
68000 - Equipment Rental Expense 0.00
68000-5 - Equip Rental Expense - Water 0.00
Bill 11/04/2022 Water Management ...  Trailerrentalt... 20000 - Accou... 88.37 88.37
Total 68000-5 - Equip Rental Expense - Water 88.37 88.37
68000-6 - Equip Rental Expense - Sewer 0.00
Total 68000-6 - Equip Rental Expense - Sewer 0.00
68000 - Equipment Rental Expense - Other 0.00
Total 68000 - Equipment Rental Expense - Other 0.00
Total 68000 - Equipment Rental Expense 88.37 88.37
68400 - Mowing & Landscaping 0.00
Total 68400 - Mowing & Landscaping 0.00
68500 - Repairs & Maintenance 0.00
68500-5 - Repairs & Maintenance - Water 0.00
Check 01/04/2022 1000 Water Management ... Test meter 72... 10200 Cashiin ... 200.00 200.00
Check 01/04/2022 1000 Water Management ...  Cleaned back... 10200 Cashiin ... 600.00 800.00
Check 01/04/2022 1000 Water Management ... Read meters 10200 Cashiin ... 240.00 1,040.00
Check 01/04/2022 1000 Water Management ...  Cleaned wate... 10200 Cashiin ... 225.00 1,265.00
Check 01/04/2022 1000 Water Management ...  Meter at Wyn... 10200 Cashin ... 450.00 1,715.00
Check 01/04/2022 1000 Water Management ... Removed two... 10200 Cashiin ... 400.00 2,115.00
Check 01/04/2022 1000 Water Management ...  Service calls 10200 Cashiin ... 350.00 2,465.00
Check 01/04/2022 1000 Water Management ... Respondedto... 10200 Cashin ... 123.13 2,588.13
Check 01/04/2022 1000 Water Management ...  Replaced Sol... 10200 Cashin ... 885.88 3,474.01
Bill 01/24/2022 Central Texas Gene... Generator Ins... 20000 - Accou... 225.00 3,699.01
Bill 01/24/2022 Central Texas Gene... General Annu... 20000 - Accou... 450.00 4,149.01
Bill 02/01/2022 Water Management ...  Repaired Lea... 20000 - Accou... 2,632.00 6,781.01
Bill 03/02/2022 Water Management ...  Cleaned Wate... 20000 - Accou... 3,157.00 9,938.01
Deposit 03/29/2022 WOPOA 10200 Cashiin ... -405.59 9,532.42
Bill 04/05/2022 Water Management ...  Cleaned Wate... 20000 - Accou... 6,810.00 16,342.42
Bill 04/27/2022 Precision Calibrate Annal Meter ... 20000 - Accou... 700.00 17,042.42
Bill 05/02/2022 Water Management ...  Cleaned Wate... 20000 - Accou... 3,560.00 20,602.42
Check 05/17/2022 T. Morales Company MAY 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 0.00 20,602.42
Bill 05/23/2022 T. Morales Company 68500-5 Invoi... 20000 - Accou... 1,532.50 22,134.92
Bill 05/23/2022 T. Morales Company Invoice #1145... 20000 - Accou... 380.00 22,514.92
Bill 05/26/2022 Austin Pump & Sup... ACCT #17113... 20000 - Accou... 4,786.90 27,301.82
Bill 06/06/2022 Water Management ...  Cleaned Wate... 20000 - Accou... 4,356.25 31,658.07
Bill 07/05/2022 Water Management ...  Cleaned wate... 20000 - Accou... 3,375.00 35,033.07
Bill 07/11/2022 ChemEquip Service... Invoice #6224... 20000 - Accou... 500.00 35,533.07
Deposit 07/25/2022 Deposit 10200 Cashiin ... -300.00 35,233.07
Bill 08/03/2022 Water Management ...  Clean water pl... 20000 - Accou... 3,090.00 38,323.07
Bill 09/08/2022 Water Management ...  Repaired leak... 20000 - Accou... 0.00 38,323.07
Bill 09/08/2022 Water Management ...  Repaired leak... 20000 - Accou... 3,399.47 41,722.54
Bill 10/05/2022 Water Management ...  Cleaned wate... 20000 - Accou... 5,410.00 47,132.54
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11:20 AM Windermere Oaks W.S.C.

02/20/23 General Ledger

Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2022

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Bill 11/04/2022 Water Management ...  Repaird leak ... 20000 - Accou... 3,778.76 50,911.30
Check 11/29/2022 CHK5... T. Morales Company September 20... 10200 Cashin ... 1,820.00 52,731.30
Check 12/09/2022 CHK5... ChemEquip Service... November 20... 10200 Cashin ... 465.00 53,196.30
Bill 12/13/2022 Water Management ...  Cleaned wate... 20000 - Accou... 2,205.50 55,401.80
Check 12/15/2022 CHK5... T. Morales Company December 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 1,890.00 57,291.80
Total 68500-5 - Repairs & Maintenance - Water 57,291.80 57,291.80
68500-6 - Repairs & Maintenance - Sewer 0.00
Check 01/04/2022 1000 Water Management ...  Brush remova... 10200 Cashin ... 425.00 425.00
Check 01/04/2022 1000 Water Management ... Read meters 10200 Cashin ... 160.00 585.00
Bill 02/01/2022 Water Management ...  Replaced pu... 20000 - Accou... 3,028.86 3,613.86
Bill 03/02/2022 Water Management ... Read meters, ... 20000 - Accou... 764.74 4,378.60
Bill 04/05/2022 Water Management ... Read Meters ... 20000 - Accou... 960.00 5,338.60
Bill 04/27/2022 Precision Calibrate Annal Meter ... 20000 - Accou... 300.00 5,638.60
Bill 05/02/2022 Water Management ... Read Meters, ... 20000 - Accou... 3,100.00 8,738.60
Bill 06/06/2022 Water Management ... Read Meters ... 20000 - Accou... 1,380.00 10,118.60
Bill 07/05/2022 Water Management ...  Installation co... 20000 - Accou... 4,330.00 14,448.60
Bill 07/11/2022 ChemEquip Service... Invoice #6224... 20000 - Accou... 475.00 14,923.60
Bill 08/03/2022 Water Management ... Completed ba... 20000 - Accou... 4,.120.00 19,043.60
Bill 09/08/2022 Water Management ... Read meters, ... 20000 - Accou... 0.00 19,043.60
Bill 09/08/2022 Water Management ... Read meters, ... 20000 - Accou... 1,660.00 20,703.60
Bill 10/05/2022 Water Management ...  Mowed irragti... 20000 - Accou... 1,000.00 21,703.60
Bill 11/04/2022 Water Management ... Repaired sew... 20000 - Accou... 960.00 22,663.60
Bill 12/13/2022 Water Management ... Pumped aerat... 20000 - Accou... 3,061.25 25,724.85
Total 68500-6 - Repairs & Maintenance - Sewer 25,724.85 25,724.85
68510-6 - Sewer Line Damage Repair 0.00
Total 68510-6 - Sewer Line Damage Repair 0.00
68520-5 - WTP PEC Power Failure 9/11/18 (2018 Lightning storm at water plant) 0.00
Total 68520-5 - WTP PEC Power Failure 9/11/18 (2018 Lightning storm at water plant) 0.00
68521-5 - WTP PEC Power Failure 10/22/18 (Lake Travis Flood) 0.00
Total 68521-5 - WTP PEC Power Failure 10/22/18 (Lake Travis Flood) 0.00
68530-5 - Repair Freeze Damage - Water 0.00
Total 68530-5 - Repair Freeze Damage - Water 0.00
68530-6 - Repair Freeze Damage 0.00
Total 68530-6 - Repair Freeze Damage 0.00
68540-5 - Repair & Maint Barge - Water 0.00
Check 01/07/2022 1004 Pat Ross Repair Barge 10200 Cashin ... 750.00 750.00
Total 68540-5 - Repair & Maint Barge - Water 750.00 750.00
68540-6 - Repair & Maint Barge - Sewer 0.00
Check 01/07/2022 1004 Pat Ross Repair Barge 10200 Cashin ... 500.00 500.00
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11:20 AM Windermere Oaks W.S.C.
02/20/23 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2022
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Total 68540-6 - Repair & Maint Barge - Sewer 500.00 500.00
68522-5 - Barge Storm Damage 10/16/18 (Barge only storm damage) 0.00
Total 68522-5 - Barge Storm Damage 10/16/18 (Barge only storm damage) 0.00
68500 - Repairs & Maintenance - Other 0.00
Bill 06/06/2022 Water Management ...  Repair Utility ... 20000 - Accou... 400.00 400.00
Total 68500 - Repairs & Maintenance - Other 400.00 400.00
Total 68500 - Repairs & Maintenance 84,666.65 84,666.65
68550 - Sludge Removal 0.00
Total 68550 - Sludge Removal 0.00
68600 - Repair Parts 0.00
68600-5 - Repair Parts - Water 0.00
Check 01/04/2022 1000 Water Management ... Toolsand Lub... 10200 Cashiin ... 85.00 85.00
Check 01/04/2022 1000 Water Management ... RPZvalve at ... 10200 Cashin ... 405.59 490.59
Bill 02/06/2022 JAH-CON Siemens MA... 20000 - Accou... 2,375.00 2,865.59
Bill 07/11/2022 ChemEquip Service... Invoice #6224... 20000 - Accou... 874.00 3,739.59
Bill 11/04/2022 Water Management ...  Repair parts ... 20000 - Accou... 1,564.32 5,303.91
Bill 12/13/2022 Water Management ...  Material for 6"... 20000 - Accou... 3,019.38 8,323.29
Total 68600-5 - Repair Parts - Water 8,323.29 8,323.29
68600-6 - Repair Parts - Sewer 0.00
Bill 02/01/2022 Water Management ...  Material for In... 20000 - Accou... 3,374.01 3,374.01
Bill 03/02/2022 Water Management ... Lab Reagents... 20000 - Accou... 150.01 3,524.02
Bill 06/28/2022 Precision Calibrate Invoice #1682... 20000 - Accou... 4,900.00 8,424.02
Bill 07/11/2022 ChemEquip Service... Invoice #6224... 20000 - Accou... 98.00 8,522.02
Bill 08/04/2022 Precision Calibrate July 2022, Inv... 20000 - Accou... 462.00 8,984.02
Bill 10/05/2022 Water Management ...  Material & fitti... 20000 - Accou... 840.68 9,824.70
Total 68600-6 - Repair Parts - Sewer 9,824.70 9,824.70
68600 - Repair Parts - Other 0.00
Total 68600 - Repair Parts - Other 0.00
Total 68600 - Repair Parts 18,147.99 18,147.99
69000 - Printing Expense 0.00
69000-5 - Printing Expense - Water 0.00
Check 01/07/2022 1007 Printworks Jan 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 78.00 78.00
Bill 02/18/2022 RVS Software Invoice #1758... 20000 - Accou... 31.66 109.66
Bill 03/18/2022 Printworks Invoice #6386... 20000 - Accou... 93.60 203.26
Check 05/17/2022 RVS Software May 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 0.00 203.26
Bill 05/23/2022 RVS Software Notice Cards 20000 - Accou... 37.01 240.27
Bill 08/04/2022 RVS Software July 2022, Inv... 20000 - Accou... 118.57 358.84
Bill 08/04/2022 Printworks June 2022, In... 20000 - Accou... 123.00 481.84
Page 85

402



Attachment Ratepayers 8-24

223 of 227
11:20 AM Windermere Oaks W.S.C.
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Total 69000-5 - Printing Expense - Water 481.84 481.84
69000-6 - Printing Expense - Sewer 0.00
Check 01/07/2022 1007 Printworks Jan 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 52.00 52.00
Bill 02/18/2022 RVS Software Invoice #1758... 20000 - Accou... 2111 73.11
Bill 03/18/2022 Printworks Invoice #6386... 20000 - Accou... 62.40 135.51
Check 05/17/2022 RVS Software May 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 0.00 135.51
Bill 05/23/2022 RVS Software Notice Cards 20000 - Accou... 2467 160.18
Bill 08/04/2022 RVS Software July 2022, Inv... 20000 - Accou... 79.05 239.23
Bill 08/04/2022 Printworks June 2022, In... 20000 - Accou... 82.00 321.23
Total 69000-6 - Printing Expense - Sewer 321.23 321.23
69000 - Printing Expense - Other 0.00
Total 69000 - Printing Expense - Other 0.00
Total 69000 - Printing Expense 803.07 803.07
69500 - Publications 0.00
Total 69500 - Publications 0.00
70000 - Travel Expense 0.00
Total 70000 - Travel Expense 0.00
70500 - Conference Expense - DO NOT USE 0.00
Total 70500 - Conference Expense - DO NOT USE 0.00
71000 - Meetings Expense - DO NOT USE 0.00
Total 71000 - Meetings Expense - DO NOT USE 0.00
71500 - Interest Expense 0.00
71500-5 - Interest Expense - Water 0.00
Check 01/20/2022 ACH CoBank Jan 2022 10200 Cash in ... 349.46 349.46
Check 02/22/2022 ACH CoBank Feb 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 348.41 697.87
Check 03/21/2022 ACH CoBank Mar 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 313.85 1,011.72
Check 04/20/2022 ACH CoBank APRIL 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 346.32 1,358.04
Check 05/20/2022 ACH CoBank MAY 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 334.06 1,692.10
Check 05/20/2022 ACH CoBank MAY 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 985.25 2,677.35
Check 06/21/2022 ACH CoBank June 2022 10200 Cash in ... 344.10 3,021.45
Check 06/21/2022 ACH CoBank June 2022 10200 Cash in ... 1,015.20 4,036.65
Check 06/21/2022 ACH CoBank June 2022 10200 Cash in ... 586.26 4,622.91
Check 07/20/2022 ACH CoBank July 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 2,269.40 6,892.31
Check 08/22/2022 BILLP... CoBank August 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 582.60 7,474.91
Check 08/22/2022 BILLP... CoBank August 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 341.96 7,816.87
Check 08/22/2022 BILLP... CoBank August 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 1,009.49 8,826.36
Check 09/20/2022 CoBank September 20... 10200 Cashiin ... 1,928.60 10,754.96
Check 10/20/2022 BILLP... CoBank October 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 1,860.63 12,615.59
Check 11/21/2022 BILLP... CoBank November 2022 10200 Cashin ... 1,916.75 14,532.34
Check 11/23/2022 55655027 Nov 22 10200 Cashiin ... 90.49 14,622.83
Check 12/13/2022 CHK5... First Insurance Fund... December 2022 10200 Cashin ... 81.81 14,704.64
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02/20/23 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2022
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Check 12/16/2022 CHK5... First Insurance Fund... December 2022 10200 Cashin ... 73.05 14,777.69
Check 12/20/2022 BILLP... CoBank December 2022 10200 Cashin ... 1,849.53 16,627.22
Total 71500-5 - Interest Expense - Water 16,627.22 16,627.22
71500-6 - Interest Expense - Sewer 0.00
Check 01/20/2022 ACH CoBank Jan 2022 10200 Cash in ... 116.49 116.49
Check 01/20/2022 ACH CoBank Jan 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 595.38 711.87
Check 01/20/2022 ACH CoBank Jan 2022 10200 Cashin ... 1,029.50 1,741.37
Check 02/22/2022 ACH CoBank Feb 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 1,026.67 2,768.04
Check 02/22/2022 ACH CoBank Feb 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 593.59 3,361.63
Check 02/22/2022 ACH CoBank Feb 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 116.14 3,477.77
Check 03/21/2022 ACH CoBank Mar 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 534.79 4,012.56
Check 03/21/2022 ACH CoBank Mar 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 104.61 411717
Check 03/21/2022 ACH CoBank Mar 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 92517 5,042.34
Check 04/20/2022 ACH CoBank APRIL 2022 10200 Cashin ... 590.02 5,632.36
Check 04/20/2022 ACH CoBank APRIL 2022 10200 Cashin ... 115.43 5,747.79
Check 04/20/2022 ACH CoBank APRIL 2022 10200 Cashin ... 1,021.12 6,768.91
Check 05/20/2022 ACH CoBank MAY 2022 10200 Cashin ... 569.14 7,338.05
Check 05/20/2022 ACH CoBank MAY 2022 10200 Cashin ... 111.35 7,449.40
Check 06/21/2022 ACH CoBank June 2022 10200 Cashin ... 114.70 7,564.10
Check 07/20/2022 ACH CoBank July 2022 10200 Cashiin ... 110.66 7,674.76
Check 08/22/2022 BILLP... CoBank August 2022 10200 Cashin ... 113.99 7,788.75
Check 09/20/2022 CoBank September 20... 10200 Cashin ... 113.65 7,902.40
Check 10/20/2022 BILLP... CoBank October 2022 10200 Cashin ... 109.63 8,012.03
Check 11/21/2022 BILLP... CoBank November 2022 10200 Cashin ... 112.91 8,124.94
Check 11/23/2022 5555027 Nov 22 10200 Cashin ... 90.49 8,215.43
Check 12/13/2022 CHK5... First Insurance Fund... December 2022 10200 Cashin ... 81.81 8,297.24
Check 12/16/2022 CHK 5... First Insurance Fund... December 2022 10200 Cashin ... 73.05 8,370.29
Check 12/20/2022 BILLP... CoBank December 2022 10200 Cashin ... 108.94 8,479.23
Total 71500-6 - Interest Expense - Sewer 8,479.23 8,479.23
71501 - Interest Expense - Other 0.00
Total 71501 - Interest Expense - Other 0.00
71500 - Interest Expense - Other 0.00
Total 71500 - Interest Expense - Other 0.00
Total 71500 - Interest Expense 25,106.45 25,106.45
72000 - Payroll Tax Expense 0.00
Total 72000 - Payroll Tax Expense 0.00
72100 - Taxes-Property 0.00
Total 72100 - Taxes-Property 0.00
76000 - Utilities 0.00
Total 76000 - Utilities 0.00
76200 - Internet Service - DO NOT USE 0.00
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02/20/23 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2022
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Total 76200 - Internet Service - DO NOT USE 0.00
76500 - Office Expense - DO NOT USE 0.00
Total 76500 - Office Expense - DO NOT USE 0.00
77000 - Salaries Expense 0.00
Total 77000 - Salaries Expense 0.00
77500 - Meetings/Conferences 0.00
77500-5 - Meetings/Conferences-Water 0.00
Bill 02/09/2022 Spicewood Commun... Rental Fee for... 20000 - Accou... 125.00 125.00
Bill 03/18/2022 Spicewood Commun... Community C... 20000 - Accou... 125.00 250.00
Bill 04/05/2022 Water Management ...  Registration f... 20000 - Accou... 325.00 575.00
Bill 05/02/2022 Water Management ... AWWA Confe... 20000 - Accou... 767.39 1,342.39
Bill 06/28/2022 Spicewood Commun... Rental fee Ju... 20000 - Accou... 40.00 1,382.39
Bill 07/05/2022 Water Management ...  Security for B... 20000 - Accou... 240.00 1,622.39
Bill 08/03/2022 Water Management ... TRWA Confer... 20000 - Accou... 1,407.00 3,029.39
Check 10/20/2022 CHK5... Spicewood Commun... Rental fee for... 10200 Cashin ... 75.00 3,104.39
Bill 11/04/2022 Water Management ... AWWA webin... 20000 - Accou... 155.00 3,259.39
Total 77500-5 - Meetings/Conferences-Water 3,259.39 3,259.39
77500-6 - Meetings/Conferences-Sewer 0.00
Bill 06/28/2022 Spicewood Commun... Rental fee Ju... 20000 - Accou... 40.00 40.00
Bill 07/05/2022 Water Management ...  Security for B... 20000 - Accou... 160.00 200.00
Bill 08/03/2022 Water Management ... TRWA Confer... 20000 - Accou... 938.00 1,138.00
Check 10/20/2022 CHK5... Spicewood Commun... Rental fee for... 10200 Cashin ... 50.00 1,188.00
Total 77500-6 - Meetings/Conferences-Sewer 1,188.00 1,188.00
77500 - Meetings/Conferences - Other 0.00
Total 77500 - Meetings/Conferences - Other 0.00
Total 77500 - Meetings/Conferences 4,447.39 4,447.39
79000 - Uncategorized 0.00
Check 04/27/2022 2326 VOID VOID: 10200 Cashiin ... 0.00 0.00
Total 79000 - Uncategorized 0.00 0.00
89000 - Other Expense 0.00
Total 89000 - Other Expense 0.00
89500 - Purchase Disc-Expense Items 0.00
Total 89500 - Purchase Disc-Expense Items 0.00
41000 - Interest Income 0.00
Deposit 01/31/2022 Deposit 10400 - MM/C... -46.01 -46.01
Deposit 02/28/2022 Feb 2022 10400 - MM/C... 5117 -97.18
Deposit 03/31/2022 Deposit 10400 - MM/C... -56.67 -153.85
Deposit 05/01/2022 Deposit 10400 - MM/C... -56.67 -210.52
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Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2022
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Deposit 05/31/2022 Deposit 10400 - MM/C... -91.43 -301.95
Deposit 06/30/2022 DEP Deposit 10400 - MM/C... -97.01 -398.96
Deposit 07/31/2022 Jul 2022 10400 - MM/C... -87.76 -486.72
Deposit 08/31/2022 Aug 2022 10400 - MM/C... -78.20 -564.92
Deposit 10/31/2022 Oct 2022 10400 - MM/C... -228.27 -793.19
Deposit 11/30/2022 Deposit 10400 - MM/C... -145.37 -938.56
Deposit 12/31/2022 Deposit 10400 - MM/C... -143.43 -1,081.99
Total 41000 - Interest Income -1,081.99 -1,081.99
48100 - Other Income (Other Income) 0.00
Sale of Land 0.00
Total Sale of Land 0.00
Basis of Land 0.00
Total Basis of Land 0.00
Closing Costs 0.00
Total Closing Costs 0.00
48100 - Other Income (Other Income) - Other 0.00
Total 48100 - Other Income (Other Income) - Other 0.00
Total 48100 - Other Income (Other Income) 0.00
48200 - Other Income - Insurance Claim 0.00
Total 48200 - Other Income - Insurance Claim 0.00
90000 - Gain/Loss on Sale of Assets 0.00
Total 90000 - Gain/Loss on Sale of Assets 0.00
72500 - Capital Renewal and Replacement 0.00
General Journal 01/31/2022 01-Ja... Jan 2022 17000 - Accum... 4,630.00 4,630.00
General Journal 02/28/2022 2-Feb ... Feb 2022 17000 - Accum... 4,630.00 9,260.00
General Journal 03/31/2022 1-Mar ... Mar 2022 4,630.00 13,890.00
General Journal 04/30/2022 3-Apr ... Apr 2022 17000 - Accum... 4,630.00 18,520.00
General Journal 05/31/2022 1-May... May 2022 17000 - Accum... 4,630.00 23,150.00
General Journal 06/30/2022 June-... June 2022 17000 - Accum... 4,630.00 27,780.00
General Journal 07/31/2022 July 2... July 2022 17000 - Accum... 4,630.00 32,410.00
General Journal 08/31/2022 Aug 2... Aug 2022 17000 - Accum... 4,630.00 37,040.00
General Journal 09/30/2022 Sep22... Sep 2022 17000 - Accum... 4,630.00 41,670.00
General Journal 10/31/2022 Oct 22... Oct 2022 17000 - Accum... 4,630.00 46,300.00
General Journal 11/30/2022 Nov 2... Nov 22 17000 - Accum... 4,630.00 50,930.00
General Journal 12/31/2022 Dec 2... 17000 - Accum... 4,630.00 55,560.00
Total 72500 - Capital Renewal and Replacement 55,560.00 55,560.00
68551 - 2015 Storm Damage (2015 Storm Damage to Barge) 0.00
Total 68551 - 2015 Storm Damage (2015 Storm Damage to Barge) 0.00
No accnt 0.00
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Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Total no accnt 0.00
TOTAL 0.00 0.00
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SOAH DOCKET NO. 473-20-4071.WS
DOCKET NO. 50788

WOWSC’S RESPONSE TO RATEPAYERS EIGHTH RFI

RATEPAYERS 8-25A: Please produce all invoices and other billing records pertaining to
amounts paid to Burris Water Management for the years 2019 —
2023.

RESPONSE: See Attachment Ratepayers 8-25A.

2023 records and invoices are not within WOWSC’s possession,
custody, or control.

Prepared by: Joe Gimenez
Sponsored by: Joe Gimenez
3870/4/8541870
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Attachment Ratepayers 8-25A
